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SHOW HUNTER

Show Hunter

101 Welcome Hunter 80cm  max- Category C Wed, 13 Mar 2013

EQUISSAGE THERAPYSponsor:

Entry PlacingCompetitor Area

Officials:

1Larkspur Cash Alyvia James Waikato

2Latte La Tango Ike Baker Wellington

3SPRINGBOARD Tayla Wilson Waikato

4Gemstone Bequest Lara Williams Taranaki

5Libby Pops Gift Tristan Thomas Rotorua

6Tuki Jessie McNeil East Coast Gisbor

7My Kinder Surprise Mikayla Herbert =Bay of Plenty

7Hez Sweet As Sophie Scott =wellington

9Panadol Caitlin Bills =Manawatu

9Finch Sinead Smith =Manawatu

9Half Pie Sarah Mckinnon =Wairoa

102 Open 80cm max - Category C Wed, 13 Mar 2013

DUNSTAN HORSE FEEDSSponsor:

Entry PlacingCompetitor Area

Officials:

1Double J Yippee Olivia Harkerss Canterbury

2Panadol Caitlin Bills Manawatu

3Gemstone Bequest Lara Williams Taranaki

4Kapa Haka Georgia Wiltshire Rotorua

5Libby Pops Gift Tristan Thomas Rotorua

6Brushed By Black Hester Gerrand Auckland

7Latte La Tango Ike Baker Wellington

8Chantilly Lace III Greer Caddigan =Waikato

8SPRINGBOARD Tayla Wilson =Waikato

8Sir Soloman Nicholas O'Leary =Wanganui

103 Open 90cm max - Category C Wed, 13 Mar 2013

FARMLANDSSponsor:

Entry PlacingCompetitor Area

Officials:

1Sir Soloman Nicholas O'Leary Wanganui
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2Gold 'n' Graphite Hester Gerrand Auckland

3Emblems Royal Barbie Renee Faulkner Franklin,Auckland

4Kapa Haka Georgia Wiltshire Rotorua

5Half Pie Sarah Mckinnon Wairoa

6Meersbrooke Hot Ice Levi Gould Auckland

7Tuki Jessie McNeil =East Coast Gisbor

7Gemstone Bequest Lara Williams =Taranaki

9Mr Goldstein Alisha Bota =Ashburton

9Pendell Silver Secret Caroline Kennedy =waikato

9Galaxy Spring Fever Emma Watson =Waikato

9Glenwood East N West Mikayla Herbert =Bay of Plenty

9Rigoletto Tatjana Wagner =Upper Hutt

104 SHNZ Open Pony High Points Series Final Class 90cm Max - Wed, 13 Mar 2013

ESNZ SHOW HUNTERSponsor:

Entry PlacingCompetitor Area

Officials:

1Meersbrooke Hot Ice Levi Gould Auckland

2Kapa Haka Georgia Wiltshire Rotorua

3MORROCCO-CHINO Ella Poole-Crowe Northland

4Showtym Cruiser Sarah West Waikato

5Panadol Caitlin Bills Manawatu

6Half Pie Sarah Mckinnon Wairoa

7Emblems Royal Barbie Renee Faulkner Franklin,Auckland

8Tammy Leeshelle Small Auckland

9Glenwood East N West Mikayla Herbert Bay of Plenty

10Midnight Allure Emily Twort =Waitemata

10Hez Sweet As Sophie Scott =wellington

10Libby Pops Gift Tristan Thomas =Rotorua

105 Open Welcome Hunter 1m Max Wed, 13 Mar 2013

BETAVETSponsor:

Entry PlacingCompetitor Area

Officials:

1PACIFIC PEARL Louise Luostari Auckland

2Royal Penny Emily Fladgate Kerikeri, Northlan

3Kinnordy Go Girl Trudi Biggar Waitemata

4Miss Maude Kirsten Hence Auckland

5Tiberus Amy Roydhouse Hastings

6Rainbow Impulse Paige Harris Bay of Plenty

7Tikity Tok Jacquita Farquhar Otago

8Quidditch Michael Morton-Beetham Cambridge

9Galaxy Chilli Pepper Jane Donachie Auckland

10Galatea Stardust Glenis Buhler Bay of Plenty

106 Open Horse 1m max Wed, 13 Mar 2013

C B NORWOODSponsor:

Entry PlacingCompetitor Area

Officials:
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1Royal Penny Emily Fladgate Kerikeri, Northlan

2Collin Desiree Foxley hawkes bay

3Master of Hossack Hayley-Ann Oakley Wellington

4Hallfield Popstar Tracy McIlraith Canterbury

5Kiwi Lansing Larina Dolman Gisborne

6Twist It NZPH Jessica Brough Canterbury

7Peti Peti Colorado Megan Joustra Auckland

107 Junior Hunter 1m max Wed, 13 Mar 2013

HORSEZONESponsor:

Entry PlacingCompetitor Area

Officials:

1Cortaflex Disney Stephie Joustra Waitemata

2Zactac Mint Georgia Reid Blenheim

3Sonny Bill Elliot Muller Taranaki

4Rainbow Impulse Paige Harris Bay of Plenty

5Billy's Bandicoot Stephanie Reid Auckland 

6Mr Coaster Holly Alfeld R D 8

7Outsider Kate Fleming =Canterbury

7Coastal Charm Sophie Creig =Foxton

9BMW Picasso Joanna Troughton =Waikato

9Adalanto Deanika Vink =New Plymouth

108 Open Hunter 1m max Wed, 13 Mar 2013

HY GAIN FEEDSSponsor:

Entry PlacingCompetitor Area

Officials:

1Paradox Melanie Morris Rangiora

2Surf's Up NZPH Sarah Forman Auckland

3Tequila Sunrise NZPH Phillip Steiner Tauranga

4Red Handed Katharine Gillaly Manawatu

5PACIFIC PEARL Louise Luostari Auckland

6Sirocco Daisy Laura van Velthooven Manawatu

7Kinnordy Go Girl Trudi Biggar Waitemata

8Collin Desiree Foxley hawkes bay

9Mr Jones Vanessa Nagle =Taranaki

9Sir Bushman Vicki Sherratt =Bay Of Plenty

109 Gyro Plastics Junior High Points Series Final Class 1m max Wed, 13 Mar 2013

GYRO PLASTICSSponsor:

Entry PlacingCompetitor Area

Officials:

1Cortaflex Disney Stephie Joustra Waitemata

2Zactac Mint Georgia Reid Blenheim

3Tikity Tok Jacquita Farquhar Otago

4BMW Picasso Joanna Troughton Waikato

5Lost In Translation Abby Robinson Ohaupo Waikato

6Adalanto Deanika Vink New Plymouth

7Coastal Charm Sophie Creig =Foxton
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7Sirocco Daisy Laura van Velthooven =Manawatu

9Sir Prada Ginna Auld Brookby, South A

10Air Hill Squaw Valley Tinesha Carey Hastings

110 Open Hunter 1.05 max Wed, 13 Mar 2013

DESIGN BUILDERSSponsor:

Entry PlacingCompetitor Area

Officials:

1Surf's Up NZPH Sarah Forman Auckland

2Bill Black Adrienne Cromie Rakaia

3Caballo Marino Kirsten Hence Auckland

4Paradox Melanie Morris Rangiora

5The Last Diamond Stephanie Cowdell Auckland

6Sirocco Daisy Laura van Velthooven Manawatu

7Zactac Diamond Lil Anna Stephen Wairarapa

8Sir Bushman Vicki Sherratt Bay Of Plenty

9Waitangi Game On Sarah Forman Auckland

10Collin Desiree Foxley hawkes bay
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